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YOURPERSONALLINKTOGLOBALTRANSPORTATIONANDLOGISTICS

PHARMA HEALTHCARE

TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS - Delivered with full compliance

LEMAN is among the leading actors within pharma and healthcare logistics. We have more than 20
years of experience within the field, and work with multiple, globally renowned pharmaceutical and
healthcare companies.

We take care of everything ranging from clinical trials and active pharmaceutical ingredients to
ready-made pharmaceuticals. LEMAN is GDP and GMP certified by the Danish Medicines Agency,
and we are therefore fully capable of handling your pharmaceuticals.

With us as your partner, you will get a customized solution that fits your company’s requirements
and needs. We have state-of-the-art equipment, facilities, surveillance measures and documented
quality control systems.

We know that pharmaceuticals save lives. That is why we handle your products with the greatest of
caution and respect. Quality is not something we say, it is in everything we do.

Contact us today and get access to your own group of experts who are always ready to assist you.
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GDP and GMP certified A Nordic gateway +20 years of Full service provider  -20, +2 to +8 (closed
by the Danish connected to the experience within in the field of cold chain), and +15
Medicines Agency world - door-to-door pharma and logistics and to +25°C storage
healthcare transportation facilities
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LEMAN WORLDWIDE
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Greve (HQ)
Ventrupvej 6
2670 Greve
Denmark

P:+4533 434200
F:+4533 434210
E: kontakt.dk@leman.com

Milwaukee, WI
1860 Renaissance Blvd
Sturtevant, WI 53177
USA

P:+1(262) 884-4700
F:+1(262) 884-4690
E: contact.us@leman.com

Ningbo

Raffels City

Room 2107,

500 Dazha South Road
315010, Ningbo, China

P:+86 0574-83063606
E: ningbo@leman.com

Drammen
Tomtegata 80
3012 Drammen
Norway

P:+47 3226 74 50
F:+47 32 26 74 55
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

HQ: LEMAN A/S | Ventrupvej 6

Taulov
Nordensvej 17
Taulov

7000 Fredericia
Denmark

P:+4579 232370
F:+4570337133
E: taulov@leman.com

Chicago, IL
747 N Church Rd,
Suite E3

Elmhurst, IL 60126
USA

P: +1 (630) 860-1870
F:+1(630) 860-5726
E: chicago@leman.com

Shenzhen

Hong Chang Plaza

Room 2407

2001 East Shennan Road
518000, Shenzhen, China

P:+86 0755-82192507
E: shenzhen@leman.com

Vesthy
Stormasan 30
1540 Vestby
Norway

P: +47 64 98 32 50
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Herning
Keervej 3-5
7400 Herning
Denmark

P:+4599 282950
F:+45992829 60
E: herning@leman.com

New York, NY
67 Walnut Avenue,
Suite 301

Clark, NJ 07066
USA

P: +1 (848) 628-1000
F:+1(848) 628-1010
E: newyork@leman.com
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Qingdao

Flagship Tower, Cyber Port
Room 2111,

40 Hongkong Middle Road
266071, Qingdao, China

P:+86 0532-81970057
E: gingdao@leman.com

Stavanger
Vingveien 2
4050 Sola
Norway

P:+47 40 34 8404
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Aalborg
Vardevej 1
9220 Aalborg @
Denmark

P:+4596 3541 00
F:+4598 1518 50
E: aalborg@leman.com

Atlanta, GA

611 Hwy 74 South

Suite 102

Peachtree City, GA 30269
USA

P: +1(770) 515-0210
F:+1(770) 515-0215
E: atlanta@leman.com

Tianjin

The Exchange Office Tower 1
Room 3401,

Nanjing Road No.189
300456, Tianjin, China

P:+86 022-59066286
E: tianjin@leman.com
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Helsinki
Hakamdenkuja 11 A
FI-01510 Vantaa
Finland

P:+358 9 3424 810
F:+358 9 3424 8199
E: yhteystiedot@leman.com
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Normanton
Don Pedro Avenue
Normanton
WF61TD

UK

P:+44(0) 1924 921300
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Miami, FL

8200 NW 52" Terrace
Suite 108

Miami, FL 33166

USA

P: 41 (305) 468-8540
F:+1(305) 468-8570
E: miami@leman.com

Helsingborg
Strandbadsvégen 15

252 29 Helsingborg
Sweden

P:+46 042 26 65 50
E: kontakt.se@leman.com
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Turku
Huolintakatu 5
FI-20200 Turku
Finland

P:+3589 3424 810
F:+358 9 3424 8199
E: turku@leman.com
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Heathrow

Building 4, Heathrow Blvd
280 Bath Road

West Drayton, UB7 0DQ
UK

P:+44 (0) 2088 931 006
F: +44 (0) 2088 900 704
E: heathrow@leman.com

Los Angeles, CA
21221 S. Western Ave
Suite 210

Torrance, CA 90501
USA

P:+1(310) 641-3776
F:+1(310) 641-3786
E: losangeles@leman.com
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Goteborg
Fiskhamnsgatan 2
414 58 Goteborg
Sweden

P:+46 031 58 01 00
E: goteborg@leman.com

. -

Kotka
Merituulentie 424
FI-48310 Kotka
Finland

P:+358 4 4570 2204
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Glasgow

Suite 2/3, Avondale House
Strathclyde Business Park
Bellshill, ML4 3NJ

UK

P:+44 (0) 1236 449 614
F: +44 (0) 1236 435 849
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Shanghai

Spring International Plaza
Room 802,

699 Zhaohua Road
200050, Shanghai, China

P:+86021-32585055
E: shanghai@leman.com

Stockholm

Sales office

c/o Strandbadsvégen 15
252 29 Helsingborg
Sweden

E: stockholm@leman.com

am

Nuuk

llivinnguaq 18

P.0 Box 986

3900 Nuuk, Greenland

P:+299 52 53 54

E: yhteystiedot@leman.com  E: greenland@leman.com
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